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COUNTY CLERK OF WILL COUNTY 08/01/2016
TRUST REPORT PAGE 1

07/01/2016 THRU 07/31/2016

NAME AMOUNT
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 444,738.97
AJD2 INC 8,328.32
ARDWEN FUND 1, LLC 4,395.14
ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC 4,024.85
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC 4,830.88
AUCTION Z INC 7,338.76
BEOR FUND 1, LLC 27,566.63
BRISINGER FUND 1, LLC 5,971.36
CENTRAL BUYER CORP. 40,914.95
CHLOETL, LLC 11,934.16
CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC 10,339.34
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC 59,915.11
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC 23,651.20
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC 13,293.08
EDMOND D DIAMOND JR 1,143.42
ERLAND PETERSON 1,848.12
ETC FARRELL 2139506 2,450.55
ETC SHELTON T 7146949 2,501.94
FAIK PROPERTIES LLC 7,141.59
HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC 3,466.00
IDEAL ENTERPRISES INC 20,464.21
INDUS LLC 5,963.62
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP. 103,694.80
INVITATION TO DESTINY, LL 1,006.10
IRON 6 INVESTMENT,LLC 7,461.74
KZ&R INVESTMENTS, LLC 4,165.45
LONGSTREET CAPITAL FUNDIN 2,344.21
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 12,535.17

MTAG AS CUST FOR ALTERNA I 3,069.06



WTXO001R

BUYER NAME

ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC

AJD2 INC
AJD2 INC

ARDWEN FUND 1, LLC

ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC

ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC

AUCTION Z INC

BEOR FUND 1, LLC
BEORFUND 1, LLC
BEOR FUND 1, LLC
BEORFUND 1, LLC

MTAG CUST FOR MGD-ILL, LLC 20,129.35

NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP. 7,076.92
NOMANBHOY FAMILY LTD PARTNERSH 5,445.50
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS 6,966.59
PIP-WEST, LLC 5,599.08
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD. 14,033.72
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC 42,989.41
SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC 10,133.13
SI RESOURCES, LLC 6,217.45
TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC 3,476.70
TTLBL, LLC 59,554.94
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC 11,953.12
USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, LLC 5,549.17
VILLAGE SITES INC 7,015.18
WESTERN SITES LLC 7,541.30
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 46,388.15

COUNTY CLERK OF WILL COUNTY
TAX REDEMPTIONS FOR 07/01/2016 THRU 07/31/2016

07-07-304-028-0000 07/14/2016 07/14/2016
07-09-438-004-0000 07/13/2016 07/13/2016
07-15-218-019-0000 07/15/2016 07/15/2016

TOTAL FOR ABERON FUND 1, LLC

07-15-225-010-0000 07/14/2016 07/14/2016
07-21-320-037-0000 07/08/2016 07/08/2016
TOTAL FOR AJID2 INC

09-09-353-019-0000 07/26/2016 07/26/2016
TOTAL FOR ARDWEN FUND 1, LLC

09-30-309-012-0000 07/28/2016 07/28/2016
24-13-204-063-0000 07/29/2016 07/29/2016
TOTAL FOR ARDWEN FUND 2, LL(

07-13-110-023-0000 07/18/2016 07/18/2016
07-13-312-002-1001 07/29/2016 07/29/2016
TOTAL FOR ARDWEN FUND 3, LL(

07-10-411-017-0000 07/22/2016 07/22/2016
TOTAL FOR AUCTION Z INC

01-32-108-021-0000 07/29/2016 07/29/2016
04-23-409-014-0000 07/08/2016 07/08/2016
22-16-206-026-0000 07/28/2016 07/28/2016
22-16-209-037-0000 07/28/2016 07/28/2016

TOTAL FOR BEOR FUND 1, LLC

PAGE 1

423,028.29
14,606.59
7,104.09
444,738.97

5,186.68
3,141.64
8,328.32

4,395.14
4,395.14

2,749.71
1,275.14
4,024.85

3,153.22
1,677.66
4,830.88

7,338.76
7,338.76

5,384.29
8,593.33
6,782.45
6,806.56
27,566.63

13-01608
13-01681
13-01941

12-02310
12-02583

13-02451

14-02540
14-03445

14-01729
14-01757

12-02037

12-00158
12-00961
12-03914
12-03915



BRISINGER FUND 1, LLC

CENTRAL BUYER CORP.
CENTRAL BUYER CORP.
CENTRAL BUYER CORP.

CHLOETL, LLC
CHLOE TL, LLC

CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC

DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC

DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC

DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC

EDMOND D DIAMOND JR

ERLAND PETERSON

ETC FARRELL 2139506

ETC SHELTON T Z146949

FAIK PROPERTIES LLC
FAIK PROPERTIES LLC

HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC

IDEAL ENTERPRISES INC
IDEAL ENTERPRISES INC
IDEAL ENTERPRISES INC
IDEAL ENTERPRISES INC
IDEAL ENTERPRISES INC

INDUS LLC
INDUS LLC

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.

07-16-231-014-0000

03-30-424-007-0000
05-01-307-011-0000
09-36-204-015-0000

01-22-112-008-0000
11-16-200-030-0000

09-34-329-014-1001

02-01-112-009-0000
07-06-316-005-0000
07-10-126-015-0000

06-05-104-034-0000
07-04-322-019-0000
03-32-105-073-0000
24-12-102-025-0000

02-02-311-106-0000
07-06-104-037-0000
15-09-107-020-0000

07-11-400-029-0000

07-16-101-012-0000

07-21-314-002-0000

07-09-408-017-0000

09-22-207-001-0000
09-30-309-004-0000

07-09-219-004-0000

05-17-300-029-0000
15-05-403-036-0000
15-18-102-009-0000
24-04-205-056-0000
06-01-101-008-1001

07-10-403-011-0000
07-15-229-014-0000

03-01-307-066-0000
04-06-326-106-0000
03-21-301-028-0000
01-04-103-020-0000

07/26/2016

07/26/2016

TOTAL FOR BRISINGER FUND 1, L

07/26/2016
07/28/2016
07/20/2016

07/26/2016
07/28/2016
07/20/2016

TOTAL FOR CENTRAL BUYER COR

07/28/2016
07/05/2016

07/28/2016
07/05/2016

TOTAL FOR CHLOE TL, LLC

07/29/2016

07/29/2016

TOTAL FOR CKZ INVESTMENTS, LI

07/12/2016
07/05/2016
07/29/2016

07/12/2016
07/05/2016
07/29/2016

TOTAL FOR DG ENTERPRISES LLC-

07/19/2016
07/07/2016
07/05/2016
07/25/2016

07/19/2016
07/07/2016
07/05/2016
07/25/2016

TOTAL FOR DIAMOND QUEST RE/

07/05/2016
07/07/2016
07/28/2016

07/05/2016
07/07/2016
07/28/2016

TOTAL FOR DOLOMITE ENTERPRI

07/01/2016

07/01/2016

TOTAL FOR EDMOND D DIAMON

07/20/2016

07/20/2016

TOTAL FOR ERLAND PETERSON

07/12/2016

07/12/2016

TOTAL FOR ETC FARRELL Z13950¢

07/06/2016

07/06/2016

TOTAL FOR ETC SHELTON T Z146¢

07/11/2016
07/28/2016

07/11/2016
07/28/2016

TOTAL FOR FAIK PROPERTIES LLC

07/19/2016

07/19/2016

TOTAL FOR HOBO INVESTMENTS,

07/26/2016
07/28/2016
07/25/2016
07/08/2016
07/22/2016

07/26/2016
07/28/2016
07/25/2016
07/08/2016
07/22/2016

TOTAL FOR IDEAL ENTERPRISES It

07/19/2016
07/29/2016

07/19/2016
07/29/2016

TOTAL FOR INDUS LLC

07/01/2016
07/18/2016
07/05/2016
07/19/2016

07/01/2016
07/18/2016
07/05/2016
07/19/2016

5,971.36
5,971.36

12,522.18
20,638.56

7,754.21
40,914.95

10,431.61
1,502.55
11,934.16

10,339.34
10,339.34

40,720.55
12,385.84

6,808.72
59,915.11

9,120.12
6,108.07
5,726.31
2,696.70
23,651.20

3,913.95
4,396.63
4,982.50
13,293.08

1,143.42
1,143.42

1,848.12
1,848.12

2,450.55
2,450.55

2,501.94
2,501.94

5,236.30
1,905.29
7,141.59

3,466.00
3,466.00

7,569.51
5,369.64
3,427.21
2,271.08
1,826.77

20,464.21

2,285.39
3,678.23
5,963.62

4,827.02
16,198.94
25,253.97
21,274.55

12-02409

13-00705
13-01114
14-02570

14-00136
14-02620

14-02561

12-00177
12-01847
12-01967

12-01452
13-01537
14-00611
14-03441

14-00186
14-01437
14-03157

14-01662

14-01896

14-02071

14-01539

13-02528
14-02539

14-01507

13-01184
13-03154
13-03247
13-03440
14-01101

12-02029
12-02312

12-00541
12-00858
13-00642
14-00033



INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.

INVITATION TO DESTINY, LLC

IRON 6 INVESTMENT,LLC

KZ&R INVESTMENTS, LLC

LONGSTREET CAPITAL FUNDING LLC

MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC

MTAG AS CUST FOR ALTERNA I
MTAG AS CUST FOR ALTERNA I

MTAG CUST FOR MGD-ILL, LLC
MTAG CUST FOR MGD-ILL, LLC
MTAG CUST FOR MGD-ILL, LLC
MTAG CUST FOR MGD-ILL, LLC

NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP.
NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP.

NOMANBHOY FAMILY LTD PARTNERSH

OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS

PIP-WEST, LLC
PIP-WEST, LLC
PIP-WEST, LLC
PIP-WEST, LLC

REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.

SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC

SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC
SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC

SI RESOURCES, LLC

03-33-406-022-0000
05-02-105-014-0000
08-11-400-039-0000
24-08-302-044-0000

07-02-128-009-0000

07-15-317-004-0000

07-09-313-013-0000

08-28-202-005-1009

04-04-208-042-0000
02-15-220-020-0000
02-32-306-064-0000
15-04-404-042-0000

07-02-128-009-0000
14-02-216-017-0000

04-31-115-002-0000
04-34-416-020-0000
04-35-110-009-0000
07-16-420-008-0000

02-08-407-030-0000
07-05-214-030-0000

15-18-104-049-0000

14-12-403-003-0000
15-05-409-007-0000

07-02-307-029-0000
07-05-320-032-0000
07-09-200-025-0000
07-10-234-024-0000

07-05-320-025-0000
02-11-402-009-0000
05-26-301-009-0000

02-14-102-076-0000
04-06-177-014-0000

02-33-314-002-0000
14-20-212-086-0000

04-26-428-030-0000

07/01/2016  07/01/2016
07/01/2016  07/01/2016
07/28/2016  07/28/2016
07/01/2016  07/01/2016
TOTAL FOR INTERSTATE FUNDIN(

07/01/2016 07/01/2016
TOTAL FOR INVITATION TO DESTI

07/01/2016  07/01/2016
TOTAL FOR IRON 6 INVESTMENT,

07/11/2016 07/11/2016
TOTAL FOR KZ&R INVESTMENTS,

07/06/2016  07/06/2016
TOTAL FOR LONGSTREET CAPITAI

07/18/2016  07/18/2016
07/21/2016  07/21/2016
07/25/2016  07/25/2016
07/07/2016  07/07/2016
TOTAL FOR MS INVESTMENT GRC

07/01/2016 07/01/2016
07/13/2016 07/13/2016
TOTAL FOR MTAG AS CUST FOR A

07/06/2016  07/06/2016
07/11/2016  07/11/2016
07/19/2016  07/19/2016
07/06/2016  07/06/2016
TOTAL FOR MTAG CUST FOR MGI

07/25/2016 07/25/2016
07/26/2016 07/26/2016
TOTAL FOR NATIONAL INDEMNIT

07/20/2016 07/20/2016
TOTAL FOR NOMANBHOY FAMIL

07/26/2016 07/26/2016
07/25/2016 07/25/2016
TOTAL FOR OLD SCHOOL INVEST!

07/05/2016 07/05/2016
07/12/2016 07/12/2016
07/29/2016 07/29/2016
07/11/2016 07/11/2016
TOTAL FOR PIP-WEST, LLC

07/07/2016 07/07/2016
07/12/2016 07/12/2016
07/06/2016 07/06/2016
TOTAL FOR REALTAX DEVELOPER

07/26/2016 07/26/2016
07/20/2016 07/20/2016
TOTAL FOR SABRE INVESTMENTS

07/15/2016 07/15/2016
07/25/2016 07/25/2016
TOTAL FOR SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LL

07/01/2016  07/01/2016

5,017.49
5,652.31
24,135.55
1,334.97
103,694.80

1,006.10
1,006.10

7,461.74
7,461.74

4,165.45
4,165.45

2,344.21
2,344.21

2,296.39
2,895.10
2,065.26
5,278.42
12,535.17

1,049.08
2,019.98
3,069.06

8,652.95
1,313.20
4,756.55
5,406.65
20,129.35

5,726.54
1,350.38
7,076.92

5,445.50
5,445.50

4,653.81
2,312.78
6,966.59

771.94
2,437.45
1,223.19
1,166.50
5,599.08

4,970.90
6,247.80
2,815.02
14,033.72

10,738.81
32,250.60
42,989.41

5,348.62
4,784.51
10,133.13

6,006.34

14-00628
14-00996
14-02234
14-03409

14-01286

12-02335

14-01519

14-02318

13-00795
14-00344
14-00442
14-03051

13-01455
13-02844

12-01023
12-01152
12-01204
13-02059

14-00220
14-01408

12-03784

14-02796
14-03115

14-01319
14-01418
14-01500
14-01583

13-01571
14-00286
14-01069

12-00338
12-00852

14-00457
14-02941

12-00988



SI RESOURCES, LLC

TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC

TTLBL, LLC
TTLBL, LLC
TTLBL, LLC
TTLBL, LLC
TTLBL, LLC

UNION TAX INVESTORS INC

USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, LLC
USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, LLC
USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, LLC

VILLAGE SITES INC

WESTERN SITES LLC

WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE

02-27-114-024-0000

07-21-320-037-0000

09-21-206-039-0000
14-02-303-017-0000
02-32-101-002-0000
07-15-121-017-0000
07-16-214-004-0000

16-07-409-015-0000

04-35-109-011-0000
07-21-313-014-0000
07-21-314-002-0000

07-12-125-007-0000

04-26-303-025-0000

07-21-313-001-0000
07-21-314-001-0000
04-14-200-026-0000
04-35-328-005-0000
04-35-328-006-0000
07-02-126-004-0000
07-02-307-030-0000
07-13-122-018-0000
07-13-130-026-0000
07-13-312-001-0000
07-21-313-014-0000
14-02-216-017-0000

07/22/2016

TOTAL FOR SI RESOURCES, LLC

07/08/2016

TOTAL FOR TRI-COUNTY GROUP |

07/21/2016
07/11/2016
07/19/2016
07/13/2016
07/08/2016

07/22/2016

07/08/2016

07/21/2016
07/11/2016
07/19/2016
07/13/2016
07/08/2016

TOTAL FOR TTLBL, LLC

07/27/2016

TOTAL FOR UNION TAX INVESTO!

07/28/2016
07/29/2016
07/12/2016

TOTAL FOR USB C/F PTL PARTNEF

07/26/2016

TOTAL FOR VILLAGE SITES INC

07/28/2016

TOTAL FOR WESTERN SITES LLC

07/29/2016
07/12/2016
07/11/2016
07/15/2016
07/15/2016
07/27/2016
07/05/2016
07/12/2016
07/28/2016
07/29/2016
07/29/2016
07/13/2016

TOTAL FOR WILL COUNTY TRUSTI

TOTAL FOR ALL

07/27/2016

07/28/2016
07/29/2016
07/12/2016

07/26/2016

07/28/2016

07/29/2016
07/12/2016
07/11/2016
07/15/2016
07/15/2016
07/27/2016
07/05/2016
07/12/2016
07/28/2016
07/29/2016
07/29/2016
07/13/2016

211.11
6,217.45

3,476.70
3,476.70

5,969.31
22,817.43
24,521.99

3,513.42

2,732.79
59,554.94

11,953.12
11,953.12

513.31
2,232.17
2,803.69
5,549.17

7,015.18
7,015.18

7,541.30
7,541.30

464.31
464.31
35,506.97
623.55
623.55
409.84
284.64
796.12
220.91
325.14
1,204.43
5,464.38
46,388.15

1,106,568.44

14-00424

13-02185

13-02513
13-02850
14-00435
14-01801
14-01920

14-03235

13-01066
13-02169
13-02171

12-02133

12-00984

13-02167
13-02170
14-00727
14-00966
14-00967
14-01284
14-01320
14-01738
14-01745
14-01756
14-02070
14-02744



